Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 61, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat

1st

2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Oth

10th

11th
12th

13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th

28th

20th
30th

MANAHAAPHX
MNATPOKAOX

FKIQNHZ NIKOAAOX

SCHACFER LUCAS
MAPINOY XPYZA

NIBAX BAZIAEIOZ
MAPKOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ
KEQAANNQNITHE IAZQNAX

BAPOOAOMAIOY
AHMHTPA

NTOYAE TZEMAA

KQNZTANTINIAHX
ANAZTAZIOZ

KOTZAIKIOZH ANAXTAZIA

KAKAAMANOX
ANE=ANAPOX

MMOYTIOYPH ANNA-MAPIA
TXOYBAAAX ANAPEAZ
2EXQOY BEPONIKA

FKIKA EYANOIA
>TAMATIAAHZ APIZTOZ
TXOYADAZ TEQPTIOX

AGANAZOYAIAZ
MANATIQTHX

ZEXOY ZOPIA

KIKIANH ®AQPENTIA
KOYKOYAHZ EYATTEAOZ
MMAMIETAZ NIKOX
ANEMOTITANNH IQANNA
NMOPTOAQOY BAPBAPA
ZKIAAAZ TIOQPIOX%
KOAOKOTPQNHZ AAE=IO%

AHMAY ZQTHPHZ

KOKTZIAHZ ©ANAZHZ
MMAATZH EYAOKIA

KEKPOIIA 2015

MPOZQPINA AMOTEAEZMATA - OPTIMIST

Overall

Class SailNo Club

uU13

u15

uU13
u15
u11
uU13
U13
u11

uU13

u15

u11
u11

uU13
U13
uU13
u11
u11
uU13
u11

u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11

u13

u11
u11

552

2587

5135
2619
1864
674

4794
7244

1749

2017

1805
2629

4797
560

2447
1806
2092
1867
2552

2020
31
1957
550

666
1955
1928

724

1959
530

NAOB

NAOB

Y.CA.
NAOB
NOK
NAOB
NOK
NOK

NOK

NOK

NOK
NOre

NOK
NAOB
NOK
NOK
NAOB
NAOB

NAO
KEKPOW

NOK
NOre
MYGEAZ
NAOB
NAOBB
NAOB
NOA

NAO
KEKPOW

NAO
KEKPOW

NOA
NOrM®

AM
24778

18392

Y.CA.

20580
25248
24779
21513

24809

28389

26360

28163
27018

22365
24354
28372
28162
27089
22703
25877

28370
27438
25856
27103
M
27091
27274
26622

25878

25857
28649

R1
1.0

(62.0
0CS)

(4.0)
3.0
2.0
7.0
9.0
10.0

5.0

6.0

8.0
(29.0)

(19.0)
11.0
14.0
16.0
15.0
13.0
(24.0)

17.0
22.0
(31.0)
23.0
18.0
21.0
12.0
26.0

(36.0)

(32.0)
28.0

R2
1.0

5.0

40
3.0
(6.0)
(15.0)
(10.0)
2.0

7.0

(12.0)

11.0
13.0

9.0
8.0
(17.0)
(20.0)
21.0
(24.0)
16.0

23.0
14.0
25.0
18.0
26.0
(28.0)
27.0
(29.0)

30.0

22,0
(45.0)

R3
(6.0)

1.0

4.0
(8.0)
5.0
3.0
2.0
9.0

10.0

7.0

12.0
13.0

14.0
20.0
17.0
16.0
11.0
18.0
15.0

(25.0)
220
210
(27.0)
(30.0)
23.0
33.0
19.0

24.0

26.0
29.0

R4
5.0

2.0

1.0
3.0
40
7.0
8.0
(12.0)
(62.0
0CS)
10.0

(15.0)
6.0

11.0
(22.0)
9.0
14.0
(24.0)
16.0
19.0

17.0
(30.0)
13.0
18.0
23.0
26.0
(37.0)
29.0

20.0

28.0
21.0

Total
13.0

70.0

13.0
17.0
17.0
32.0
29.0
33.0

84.0

35.0

46.0
61.0

53.0
61.0
57.0
66.0
71.0
71.0
74.0

82.0
88.0
90.0
86.0
97.0
98.0
109.0
103.0

110.0

108.0
123.0

Nett
7.0

8.0

9.0
9.0
11.0
17.0
19.0
21.0

220

23.0

31.0
32.0

34.0
39.0
40.0
46.0
47.0
47.0
50.0

57.0
58.0
59.0
59.0
67.0
70.0
72.0
74.0

74.0

76.0
78.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=24778
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=18392
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=Y.C.A.
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=20580
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=25248
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=24779
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=21513
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=24809
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28389
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=26360
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28163
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=27018
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=22365
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=24354
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28372
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28162
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=27089
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=22703
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=25877
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28370
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=27438
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=25856
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=27103
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=24424
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=27091
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=27274
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=26622
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=25878
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=25857
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28649

31st
32nd

33rd
34th

35th

36th
37th
38th
39th
40th

41st
42nd

43rd
44th

45th
46th

47th
48th
49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th
56th

57th

58th

58th

58th

58th

BAAIAAH AAONH
AIZAKIAZ AAEZANAPOX

POYZINOX FTAPY®AANOX
MENH XPIZTINA MAPIA

MIXAAAINA AANAH

MENNA ZQH
2APIKABAZH MAPIANNA
MMAATZH BAZIAIKH
®APOY AIKATEPINH
KOZMA ®PATKIZKH

MAFQNH MAPIA
FPHIOPIAAH EYATTEAIA

AYPA ZO00AQPHX
XANAPINOY XPIZTINA

APABINAZ TIANATIQTHZ

MOAYXPONOMOYAOS
AHMHTPHS

NAOTOGETHEX MANATIQTHX
AMEPAAHZ NIKOAAOX
ANBEPTOZ METPOX

KQONZTAZ AHMHTPIOZ

KOKIAXMENOZ AITEAOZ

AGANAZIAAH ZODIA

MMPAIMNIQTHX

KQONZTANTINOX

KOYMOYT2OZ FrEQPIIO%

MATZANIKAYZ AHMHTPHZ
TXOYMOZXZ XAPHX

MOAIAAH NE®EAH

MIMOYZANAZ EYATTEAOZ

AGANAZIAAHE HAIAY

AEAHTTANNH BAZIAIKH

KOYKOYAHX BAZIAEIOX

u9
U9

u9
u11

U9

u11
U9
u9
U9
u9

U9
U9

u11
U9

U9
u11

uU13
U9
U9

u11

u11

U9

U9

U9

U9
u9

u9

u11

U9

U9

U9

177
2017

1530
131

1368

2883
95
525
114
-1368

1271

52
841

2621
992

5251
187
232

-149

641

1002

139

192

1958
961

13

2078

1143

196

197

NOr®

NAOB -
IOrNoP

NOr®
MYOGEAZ

NAO
KEKPOW

MYOEAZ
NOMno
NOre
MYOEAZ

NAO
KEKPOW

NAOBB
MYOGEAX

NOr®
MYOGEAX

NAOATI®

NAO
KEKPOW

NAOAT®
NAOAT®
NOA
NAO
KEKPOW
NAOATMN®
NAO
KEKPOW

NAO
KEKPOW

NAO
KEKPOW

NOA

NOA

NAOBB

NAOBB

NAO

KEKPOW

MYGEAZ

MYOGEAX

27009
27288

28743
28640

29026

26723
28775
28648
28092
EIO

26086
28641

28810
28642

27058
29027

22853
27485
28782

29028

28311

m
O

m
O

28639

28005

(34.0)
20.0

35.0

(62.0
0CS)

33.0

(39.0)
(48.0)
30.0
27.0
25.0

40.0
37.0

43.0
38.0

45.0
42.0

(47.0)
41.0

(62.0
DNF)

(50.0)
(62.0
DNF)

(62.0
DNF)

(62.0
DNF)

46.0

49.0
(62.0
DNF)

44.0

(62.0
DNF)

(62.0
DNF)

(62.0
DNF)

(62.0

19.0
(36.0)

34.0
31.0

37.0

33.0
32.0
(38.0)
410
(51.0)

(42.0)
44.0

35.0
43.0

40.0
46.0

47.0
49.0
39.0

48.0
50.0
52.0
53.0
(62.0
0CS)
(54.0)
62.0
DNF
(62.0

DNF)

62.0
DNF

62.0
DNF

62.0
DNF

62.0

28.0
34.0

(36.0)
31.0

(43.0)

35.0
37.0
38.0
(42.0)
48.0

32.0

(62.0
DNF)

(46.0)
41.0

39.0
40.0

47.0
44.0
54.0

50.0

45.0

51.0

49.0

52.0

53.0
55.0

62.0
DNF

62.0
DNF

62.0
DNF

62.0
DNF

62.0

34.0
36.0

25.0
32.0

27.0

31.0
33.0
38.0
41.0
39.0

42.0
35.0

43.0

(62.0
0CS)

(52.0)
(48.0)

40.0
(54.0)
49.0

50.0

45.0

46.0

53.0

51.0
47.0

62.0
DNF

62.0
DNF

62.0
OCS

62.0
DNF

62.0

115.0
126.0

130.0
156.0

140.0

138.0
150.0
144.0
151.0
163.0

156.0
178.0

167.0
184.0

176.0
176.0

181.0
188.0
204.0

192.0

207.0

210.0

210.0

213.0

207.0
226.0

230.0

248.0

248.0

248.0

248.0

81.0
90.0

94.0
94.0

97.0

99.0

102.0
106.0
109.0
112.0

114.0
116.0

121.0
122.0

124.0
128.0

134.0
134.0
142.0

142.0

145.0

148.0

148.0

151.0

153.0
164.0

168.0

186.0

186.0

186.0

186.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28649
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=27009
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=27288
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28743
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28640
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=29026
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=26723
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28775
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28648
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28092
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=%C5%C9%CF
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=26086
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28641
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28810
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28642
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=27058
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=29027
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=22853
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=27485
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28782
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=29028
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28311
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=%C5%C9%CF
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=27990
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=%C5%C9%CF
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28791
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28786
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=EIO
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=EIO
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=%C5%C9%CF
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28639
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28005

DNF) DNF DNF DNF
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